
Email Tel. WEB
AT Markus Lang office@diving-university.com +43 676 435 1174 www.diving-university.com
BE Paul Lijnen info@iantd.eu +32 477 595 709
CZ iQsub technologies info@iqsub.com +420 602 336 232 www.xccrrebreather.com
DE Frank Gottchalch frank@iantd.de +49 171 543 4515     www.iantd.de
DE Timo Zischka info@mischgastauchen.de +49 171 126 3888 www.mischgastauchen.de
DE Marc Schmid marc@divex-ccr.de +49 172 737 9549 www.divex-ccr.de
DE Martin Steiner email@s-tds.de    +49 173 677 4446
DE Manfred Führmann manfred@tecserv.org +49 170 895 5841
DE Erik Romanini info@tec-tauchen-rhein-main.de +49 160 767 6440 www.tec-tauchen-rhein-main.de
DK Rasmus Dysted rasmus@technicaldivingcourses.com +45 40 56 14 42 www.technicaldivingcourses.com
ET Kerstin Olbrich kerstin@lagona.com +20 102 116 4994 www.lagona-divers-technical.com
FR Laurent Boulmier xccr@prodive.mc +33 6 40 62 62 33 www.prodive.mc
CH Philippe Barras info@leman-divers.ch +41 79 411 54 40
HU Attila Hosszú info@mjcave.hu +36 70 389 8939 www.mjcave.hu/en/
IT Marco Valenti info@bluedge.it +39 347 504 1939 www.bluedge.it
NL Martien Immerzeel martien.extreme@gmail.com +31 6 512 235 42
PL Marcin Bramson marcin@deepadventure.pl +48 509 972 772 www.deepadventure.pl
PL Tomasz Maslonka t.maslonka@heliox.pl +48 504 092 725 www.heliox.pl
UK David Gration dave@rebreatherpro-training.com +44 7463 301 224 www.rebreatherpro-training.com
UK Mark Powell mark@dive-tech.co.uk +44 7770 864 327 www.dive-tech.co.uk
UK Mark Culwick markculwick@sky.com +44 7540 103 385
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Shearwater Repair Centres

USA DIVE-Tronix, LLC Richard Morton Snohomish, WA usaservice@shearwater.com +1 858 775 4099
Europe Narked at 90 Ltd. John Routley Northamptonshire, UK info@natkedat90.com +44 1933 681255

Asia Asia Pacific Repair Centre Rob Edward Wellington, NZ asiapacservice@shearwater.com +64 21 535378
Asia Thailand Repair Centre Dive Space Phuket, Thailand thaiservice@shearwater.com +66 076 384 554

iQsub Technologies
U Struzky 297
CZ-73514  Orlova - Poruba

Email Tel. WEB
USA SubGravity randy@sub-gravity.com


josh@sub-gravity.com
+1 801 231 9891

+1 801 256 6608 www.ccr.sub-gravity.com

USA Jakub Rehacek lof@golemgear.com +1 813 263 8948 www.golemgear.com
ASIA Travis Jung travis@tdisdi.co.kr	 +82 70 8806 6273
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XCCR Service Technicians USA and ASIA

iQsub Technologies s.r.o. * CZ-73514 Orlová-Poruba, U Struzky 297 * Registered at KS Ostrava sp..zn. C 63375 * VAT No. CZ04366131 *
CEO: Bretislav Vaisar * Tel. +420-596 513 061, fax +420-596 511 957 * E-mail: info@iqsub.com * www.iqsub.com

mailto:vaisar@iqsub.com
http://www.iqsub.com
mailto:usaservice@shearwater.com
mailto:info@natkedat90.com
mailto:asiapacservice@shearwater.com
mailto:thaiservice@shearwater.com
mailto:randy@sub-gravity.com
mailto:josh@sub-gravity.com
http://www.ccr.sub-gravity.com
mailto:lof@golemgear.com
http://www.golemgear.com
mailto:travis@tdisdi.co.kr

